
With a DIVERSE PRODUCT RANGE 
you can be confident that there’s 
an XLERPLATE® steel product in our 
range that will meet your needs. 
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GRADE	 THICKNESS (mm) 
AS/NZS 3678-350	 6 – 80  
AS/NZS 3678-350L15	 6 – 50

Notes:
1. �6.00mm XLERPLATE® steel is supplied as ‘trimmed edge’. All other thicknesses are generally supplied as ‘untrimmed edge’. XLERPLATE® steel may be supplied as trimmed edge at BlueScope’s discretion.
2. �Maximum XLERPLATE® steel length available is 18.3m, or the maximum rolled length, whichever is lesser. Lengths greater than 18.3m available by enquiry only. Minimum lengths are shown at  

the top of the table.
3. �The two numbers shown for each section are the minimum and maximum rolled lengths.
4. Other XLERPLATE® steel thicknesses may be available by enquiry.

THICKNESS (mm)

(4.0m minimum plate length) (2.4m minimum plate length)
WIDTH mm 5 6 8 10 12 16 20 25 28 32 36 40 45 50 55 60 70 80

1250 34.6 26.2 21.1 16.9

36.0 36.6 32.2 26.0

1300 33.6 25.2 20.3 16.3

36.0 36.6 31.1 25.1

1400 31.1 23.6 18.9 15.2

36.0 36.2 29.2 23.5

1500 34.8 29.2 22.1 17.7 14.2

36.0 36.0 34.1 27.4 22.0

1600 32.7 27.4 20.7 16.6 13.3 15.2 13.2 11.8 10.6 9.5 8.5 7.7 7.1 6.0 5.8

36.0 36.0 36.6 32.9 26.4 23.6 20.7 18.6 16.9 15.0 13.5 12.3 11.3 9.7 8.4

1700 30.9 25.9 19.5 15.6 12.5 14.3 12.5 11.1 10.1 9.0 8.1 7.3 6.7 5.8 5.8

36.0 36.0 36.6 31.1 25.0 22.4 19.6 17.6 15.9 14.2 12.8 11.6 10.6 9.1 7.9

1800 29.4 24.5 18.1 14.5 11.6 13.3 11.7 10.5 9.5 8.5 7.6 6.9 6.2 5.8 5.8

36.0 36.0 36.6 33.2 26.7 21.2 18.6 16.7 15.1 13.4 12.1 11.0 10.1 8.6 7.5

1900 34.7 27.9 23.3 17.2 13.8 11.0 12.7 10.6 10.0 9.0 8.0 7.2 6.5 6.0 5.8 5.8

36.0 36.0 36.0 36.6 31.6 25.4 20.2 17.3 15.9 14.3 12.8 11.5 10.4 9.6 8.2 7.1

2000 33.0 26.5 22.1 16.4 13.0 10.4 12.0 10.1 9.4 8.6 7.6 6.8 6.2 5.9 5.9 5.9

36.0 36.0 36.0 36.6 30.2 24.2 19.2 16.4 15.1 13.7 12.1 10.9 9.9 9.1 7.7 6.7

2100 31.5 25.3 21.1 15.6 12.4 9.9 11.5 9.6 9.0 8.1 7.3 6.5 5.9 5.9 5.9 5.9

36.0 36.0 36.0 35.9 28.9 23.1 18.3 15.7 14.4 13.0 11.6 10.4 9.4 8.6 7.4 6.4

2200 30.1 24.2 20.2 14.9 11.9 9.4 10.9 9.1 8.6 7.8 6.9 6.2 5.6 6.0 6.0 6.0

36.0 36.0 36.0 34.4 27.6 22.1 17.6 15.0 13.8 12.5 11.1 9.9 9.0 8.2 7.0 6.1

2300 28.8 23.2 19.3 14.2 11.3 9.0 10.5 8.7 8.2 7.5 6.6 5.9 5.6 6.1 6.0 5.6

36.0 36.0 36.0 33.0 26.6 21.2 16.8 14.4 13.2 11.9 10.6 9.5 8.6 7.9 6.7 6.5

2400 28.4 27.7 22.2 18.5 13.6 10.9 8.7 10.0 8.3 7.8 7.1 6.3 5.6 5.6 6.2 6.2 5.5

30.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 31.7 25.5 20.4 16.1 13.7 12.7 11.4 10.2 9.1 8.2 7.6 6.6 6.5

2500 27.4 26.7 21.4 17.8 13.1 10.4 8.4 9.6 8.0 7.5 6.8 6.0 5.6 5.7 6.3

30.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 30.5 24.6 19.6 15.5 13.2 12.2 11.0 9.7 8.7 7.9 7.2

2600 26.4 25.7 20.5 17.1 12.6 10.0 8.0 9.2 7.7 7.2 6.6 5.8 5.6 5.8 6.4

30.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 29.4 23.6 18.9 14.9 12.7 11.7 10.5 9.3 8.4 7.6 7.0

2700 25.5 24.7 19.8 16.4 12.1 9.7 7.7 8.9 7.3 7.0 6.3 5.6 5.7 5.9 6.5

30.0 34.0 34.0 34.0 28.4 22.7 18.2 14.4 12.2 11.2 10.1 9.0 8.1 7.3 6.7

2800 24.6 23.8 19.1 15.8 11.8 9.3 7.4 8.6 7.1 6.7 6.1 5.6 5.8 6.0

28.0 30.0 30.0 34.0 27.4 22.0 17.6 13.8 11.7 10.8 9.8 8.7 7.8 7.1

2900 23.8 23.0 18.4 15.3 11.3 9.0 7.2 8.2 6.8 6.5 5.8 5.7 5.9 6.0

28.0 30.0 30.0 34.0 26.5 21.2 17.0 13.4 11.3 10.5 9.4 8.4 7.5 6.8

3000 23.0 22.2 17.8 14.8 10.9 8.7 7.0 8.0 6.6 6.2 5.6 5.8 6.0 6.0

28.0 30.0 30.0 34.0 25.7 20.5 16.4 12.9 10.9 10.1 9.1 8.1 7.3 6.6

3100 22.3 21.5 17.2 14.3 10.6 8.5 6.7 7.7 6.3 6.0 5.5 5.9 6.0 6.0

26.0 28.8 30.0 30.0 24.8 19.9 15.9 12.5 10.5 9.8 8.8 7.8 7.0 6.4

3200 21.6 20.8 16.7 13.8 10.3 8.2 6.7 7.5 6.1 5.8 5.4 6.0 6.0 6.0

25.0 25.0 30.0 30.0 24.1 19.3 15.4 12.1 10.2 9.5 8.5 7.6 6.8 6.2

Subject to change. Consult steel.com.au/xlerplate or contact BlueScope Steel Direct on 1800 800 789 for current information.        Standard Range Available. Refer Page 3.

Custom Range
Grade 350/350L15 

Size Schedule 2
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XLERPLATE® steel’s 
CONSISTENT QUALITY 
makes your manufacturing 
processes more efficient, 
helping you maintain your 
quality assurance and 
enhances your reputation 
as a supplier of high-calibre 
products.



9XLERPLATE® STEEL – SIZE SCHEDULE  EFFECTIVE JANUARY 2015

Long Range
Grade 250/350

Size Schedule 3
GRADE	 THICKNESS (mm) 
AS/NZS 3678 – 250	 60 – 110 
AS/NZS 3678 – 350	 By enquiry only

Notes:
1. Edge condition is ‘untrimmed edge’. ‘Trimmed edge’ by enquiry only.

2. Plate, or multiples thereof, are only available if they fall within the rolled length range shown.

3. Maximum XLERPLATE® steel length available is 18.3m, or the maximum rolled length, whichever is lesser. Lengths greater than 18.3m available by enquiry only.

THICKNESS (mm)
WIDTH (mm) 60 70 80 90 100 110

1200 15.8 13.5 11.8 10.5 9.4 8.6
18.3 18.3 17.5 16.7 15.5 14.1

1560 15.9 13.6 11.9 10.5 9.5 8.6
18.3 18.3 18.3 17.0 15.3 13.9

1750 16.0 13.6 12.0 11.3 9.5 8.6
18.3 18.3 17.1 15.2 13.5 12.3

Subject to change. Consult steel.com.au/xlerplate or contact BlueScope Steel Direct on 1800 800 789 for current information.  

Long Range
Grade 250/350

THIS SIZE SCHEDULE SHOWS:
•	� XLERPLATE® steel sections (W x T) available in the long range. Refer table (below) for permissable length range.

•	� The minimum (top) and maximum (bottom) rolled lengths available for a given plate section (W x T).

•	 Typical XLERPLATE® steel edge condition is untrimmed.

•	 Orders to be in multiples of rolled lengths as demonstrated in the examples below:

Example 1

(1200mm x 60mm)

Any plate length available between 15.8m and 18.3m.

THICKNESS (mm)
WIDTH (mm) 60 70 80 90 100 110

1200 15.8 13.5 11.8 10.5 9.4 8.6
18.3 18.3 17.5 16.7 15.5 14.1

1560 15.9 13.6 11.9 10.5 9.5 8.6
18.3 18.3 18.3 17.0 15.3 13.9

1750 16.0 13.6 12.0 11.3 9.5 8.6
18.3 18.3 17.1 15.2 13.5 12.3
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With years of steel 
manufacturing and R&D 
experience we can back 
XLERPLATE® steel with 
Australia’s leading  
in-market and works based 
TECHNICAL SUPPORT to 
provide you with real time 
assistance for testing, grade 
development and consultation 
services. Being local means 
we not only understand your 
business, but we’re easy to 
contact when you need us.
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AS1548-PT460 GRADES	 THICKNESS (mm)
AS1548-PT460T	 6 – 80 
AS1548-PT460NR 	 8 – 80
AS1548-PT460TLZ0	 6 – 40
AS1548-PT460NRL20 	 8 – 40

THICKNESS (mm)

(4.0m minimum plate length) (2.4m minimum plate length)
WIDTH mm 5 6* 8* 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 25 28 30 32 36 40 45 50 55 60 70 80

1600 33.2 28.5 24.9 22.3 20.1 18.3 16.1 14.4 13.4 12.6 11.3 10.2 9.1 8.2 7.4 6.8 5.8 5.0

36.0 36.0 36.6 35.8 32.4 29.5 26.1 23.3 21.8 20.4 18.3 16.6 14.8 13.3 12.1 11.1 9.5 8.3

1700 31.4 27.0 23.7 21.1 19.0 17.3 15.2 13.6 12.6 11.9 10.6 9.6 8.6 7.7 7.0 6.4 5.4 4.7

36.0 36.0 36.6 34.1 30.6 27.9 24.7 22.0 20.6 19.3 17.3 15.7 13.9 12.6 11.4 10.5 8.9 7.8

1800 35.5 29.7 25.6 22.4 19.9 18.0 16.4 14.4 12.9 12.0 11.2 10.1 9.1 8.1 7.3 6.6 6.0 5.1 4.5

36.0 36.0 36.0 36.2 32.2 29.0 26.5 23.4 20.8 19.5 18.3 16.4 14.8 13.2 11.9 10.8 9.9 8.4 7.3

1900 33.7 28.3 24.3 21.2 18.9 17.1 15.5 13.7 12.2 11.4 10.7 9.6 8.6 7.7 6.9 6.2 5.7 4.9 4.2

36.0 36.0 36.0 34.4 30.6 27.7 25.2 22.2 19.9 18.5 17.4 15.6 14.1 12.5 11.3 10.2 9.4 8.0 6.9

2000 31.8 32.2 27.0 23.2 20.2 18.0 16.3 14.8 13.1 11.6 10.8 10.1 9.1 8.2 7.3 6.6 5.9 5.4 4.6 4.0

36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 32.9 29.3 26.4 24.0 21.2 18.9 17.7 16.6 14.8 13.4 11.9 10.7 9.7 8.9 7.6 6.6

2100 30.4 30.8 25.8 22.1 19.3 17.3 15.5 14.2 12.5 11.1 10.3 9.7 8.6 7.8 6.9 6.2 5.6 5.2 4.4 3.8

36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 31.4 28.0 25.2 22.9 20.2 18.1 16.9 15.8 14.2 12.8 11.4 10.2 9.3 8.5 7.2 6.3

2200 29.1 29.5 24.7 21.2 18.5 16.5 14.9 13.5 11.9 10.6 9.8 9.2 8.2 7.5 6.6 5.9 5.4 4.9 4.2 3.6

36.0 36.0 36.0 34.2 30.1 26.8 24.1 22.0 19.3 17.3 16.1 15.1 13.5 12.2 10.8 9.7 8.8 8.1 6.9 6.0

2300 27.9 28.3 23.7 20.3 17.8 15.7 14.2 12.9 11.3 10.1 9.4 8.9 7.9 7.2 6.3 5.7 5.1 4.7 4.0 3.5

36.0 36.0 36.0 32.9 29.0 25.7 23.1 21.1 18.5 16.6 15.5 14.5 13.0 11.7 10.3 9.3 8.5 7.7 6.6 5.7

2400 28.1 26.8 27.2 22.8 19.5 17.0 15.1 13.6 12.4 10.9 9.7 9.0 8.5 7.6 6.9 6.1 5.4 4.9 4.5 3.8 3.3

30.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 31.6 27.7 24.6 22.2 20.2 17.8 15.9 14.8 13.9 12.4 11.2 9.9 8.9 8.1 7.4 6.3 5.5

2500 27.1 25.8 26.2 21.9 18.8 16.3 14.5 13.1 11.9 10.4 9.3 8.7 8.1 7.3 6.6 5.8 5.2 4.7 4.3 3.7 3.2

30.0 35.0 35.0 35.5 30.4 26.7 23.7 21.3 19.4 17.1 15.2 14.2 13.3 11.9 10.8 9.5 8.5 7.8 7.1 6.0 5.2

2600 26.1 24.9 25.2 21.1 18.0 15.7 14.0 12.6 11.4 10.0 9.0 8.3 7.8 7.0 6.3 5.6 5.0 4.5 4.1 3.5 3.0

28.8 34.0 34.0 34.1 29.3 25.7 22.8 20.5 18.7 16.4 14.7 13.7 12.8 11.4 10.3 9.2 8.2 7.5 6.8 5.8 5.0

2700 25.1 24.0 24.4 20.4 17.4 15.1 13.4 12.1 11.0 9.6 8.6 8.0 7.5 6.7 6.1 5.4 4.8 4.4 4.0 3.4 2.9

28.8 30.0 33.3 32.9 28.3 24.8 22.0 19.8 18.0 15.8 14.1 13.2 12.3 11.0 10.0 8.8 7.9 7.2 6.5 5.6 4.8

2800 24.2 23.2 23.6 19.6 16.8 14.6 12.9 11.7 10.6 9.3 8.3 7.7 7.2 6.5 5.9 5.2 4.6 4.2 3.8 3.2 2.9

28.0 29.8 33.0 31.9 27.3 23.9 21.2 19.1 17.4 15.3 13.6 12.7 11.9 10.6 9.6 8.5 7.6 6.9 6.3 5.4 4.7

2900 23.4 22.4 22.8 19.0 16.2 14.1 12.5 11.3 10.3 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.2 5.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.7 3.1 3.0

27.6 28.8 33.0 30.8 26.4 23.1 20.5 18.4 16.7 14.7 13.1 12.3 11.5 10.2 9.3 8.2 7.3 6.7 6.1 5.2 4.5

3000 22.6 21.6 22.1 18.4 15.7 13.6 12.1 10.9 9.9 8.7 7.7 7.2 6.8 6.0 5.5 4.8 4.3 3.9 3.6 3.1 3.1

26.8 28.8 33.0 29.9 25.6 22.4 19.9 17.9 16.2 14.3 12.7 11.9 11.1 9.9 9.0 7.9 7.1 6.4 5.9 5.0 4.3

3100 21.9 21.0 21.4 17.8 15.1 13.3 11.7 10.6 9.6 8.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.8 5.3 4.7 4.2 3.8 3.4 3.2 3.2

26.0 28.8 28.8 28.9 24.8 21.7 19.3 17.3 15.7 13.8 12.3 11.5 10.7 9.6 8.7 7.7 6.9 6.2 5.7 4.8 4.2

3200 20.8 17.2 14.6 12.8 11.4 10.2 9.3 8.1 7.3 6.8 6.3 5.6 5.1 4.5 4.0 3.7 3.3 3.3 3.3

25.0 28.1 24.0 21.0 18.7 16.8 15.2 13.4 11.9 11.1 10.4 9.3 8.4 7.4 6.7 6.0 5.5 4.7 4.1

Pressure Vessel
Size Schedule 4

Notes:
1. All thicknesses are supplied as ‘trimmed edge’.

2. �Maximum XLERPLATE® steel length available is 18.3m, or the maximum rolled length, whichever is lesser. XLERPLATE® steel or multiples thereof are only available if they fall within the rolled length range 
shown.

3. Other XLERPLATE® steel thicknesses up to 100mm may be available by enquiry. 

*Minimum order requirement for each item is 10 tonnes.

Subject to change. Consult steel.com.au/xlerplate or contact BlueScope Steel Direct on 1800 800 789 for current information.        Standard Range Available. Refer Page 3.



The information contained in this brochure is provided by way of general information only, and should not be relied upon by any person. You must 
seek specific advice as to the suitability of the products featured in this brochure for the purpose of which, and the manner in which, you propose 
to use them. This may involve further independent analysis and testing. BlueScope Steel Limited, and its related bodies corporate take no 
responsibility for any adverse consequences of any nature which arise as a result of reliance on this brochure.
XLERPLATE®, BlueScope and the BlueScope brand mark are registered trade marks of BlueScope Steel Limited. © 2015 BlueScope Steel Limited 
ABN 16 000 011 058. All rights reserved.

steel.com.au/xlerplate
To learn more about Xlerplate® steel

1800 800 789
For information and support

Contacts

BLUESCOPE STEEL CUSTOMER SERVICE GROUP

New South Wales
Telephone 	 1800 357 974 
Facsimile 	 1800 414 895 
Email 	 CustomerServicePortKembla@bluescopesteel.com

Queensland
Telephone 	 1800 374 060 
Facsimile 	 1800 386 862 
Email 	 CustomerServiceQLD@bluescopesteel.com

Western Australia
Telephone 	 1800 373 295 
Facsimile	 1800 383 258 
Email 	 CustomerServiceWA@bluescopesteel.com

Victoria, Tasmania, South Australia  
& Northern Territory
Telephone	 1800 457 824 
Facsimile	 1800 633 498 
Email 	 CustomerServiceVic-Tas@bluescopesteel.com

BLUESCOPE STEEL DIRECT

General enquiries about BlueScope and BlueScope publications:

Free Call 	 1800 800 789
Free Fax 	 1800 800 744
Email	 steeldirect@bluescopesteel.com


